239
Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice. www.bodongkaiguan.net
KSD-LPU Series
Pushbutton Switches
K
SD
-L
P
U
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NO. TERMINAL
TYPE
H1
H2
H3
H4
H5
See Switch Function
SPECIFICATION
Rating: 10A 250VAC, 15A 125VAC
Insulation resistance: DC 500V 200M  or more
Contact resistance: DC 24V 1A 20m  or less
Withstand voltage: AC 1500V or more
SWITCH FUNCTION
TERMINAL OPTIONS
SPST
PU703
PU703A
PU703B
ON OFF
OFF (ON)
ON (OFF)
SPDT
PU704-1 ON ON
PU704-1A ON (ON)
DPST
PU705 ON OFF
PU705A OFF (ON)
ON (OFF)PU705B
PU706-1
PU706-1A
DPDT ON ON
ON (ON)
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-2
1-2
2-3
2-3
1-3,4-6
1-3,4-6
1-3,4-6
1-2,4-5 2-3,5-6
1-2,4-5 2-3,5-6
NO.
POLES
MODEL
NO.
(   )=MOMENTARY
POS.1 POS.2 POS.1 POS.2
SWITCH FUNCTION CONNECTED TERMINALS
H1 H2 H3 H4 H5
.280
7
.189
4.8
.189
4.8
.248
6.3
.405
10.3
.201
5.1
.268
6.8
.283
7.2 .363
9.2
.417
10.6
SPST  Model name. KSD-PU703-H5
 Model name. KSD-PU704-1-H5
Model name. KSD-PU705-H5
 Model name. PU706-1-H5
SPDT
DPST
DPDT
240
POLE OPTIONS
Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice. www.bodongkaiguan.net
K
SD
-L
P
U
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
KSD-LPU Series
Pushbutton Switches